YadadriBhongir Revenue District, 

19.03.2025 

12.05.2025 (Paper publication of Demand 

Notice in  “Business Standard” and 

“Mana Telangana”)   

Rs. 5,58,27,707/- (Rupees Five Crore 

Fifty Eight Lakhs Twenty Seven 

Thousand Seven Thousand Seven Only) 

Rs. 1,54,35,000/- 

(Rupees One 

Crore Fifty Four 

Lakhs Thirty Five 

Thousand Only) 

Rs.15,43,500/-  

(Rupees Fifteen 

Lakhs Forty 

Three Thousand 

Five Hundred  

Only) 

Rs 1,00,000/-  

(Rupees One 

Lakhs only) 

20.01.2026 

Between 11.00 

Noon to 12.00 

Noon with 

22.12.2025 

26.12.2025 

1.00 PM to 4.00 

PM. 

Hospital, Sunder 

Nagar Colony, 

Hyderabad 

Telengana-500038